Changing Our Community One Queen at a Time



37th Annual
Miss Black Ohio
PAGEANT

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2019 @4PM COLUMBUS PERFORMANCE ART CENTER 549 FRANKLIN AVE., COLUMBUS, OHIO 43215

We are reaching out to you because we have an opportunity to help a couple of deserving young ladies fund their college expenses.

Miss Black Ohio is excited about the rebirth of the Pageant which was established in 1982, by offering college Scholarships as an reward. The new Pageant will focus on raising funds and empowering young ladies in our community. Our goal is to reward two (2) young ladies a minimum of \$2500 each.

Our goal for the Scholarship Award is breaking new ground in the state of Ohio. We want to help these young ladies with their college expenses for one-two semesters. And we need your help!

So why contact you? We are contacting you to assist us in offering scholarship opportunities from companies we think would be a good fit for our audience. We cover all of central Ohio and focus on African American females ages 14-28, who wouldn't ordinarily participate in a pageant. We offer self-esteem workshops as an essential tool that helps to develop her inner beauty, enhance the personality and strengthen confidence.

We'd love to have you join this wonderful opportunity and have your COMPANY NAME featured as one of our 2019 sponsors. Thank you in advance for your consideration in our new endeavor.

Regards, Fanchon C. Page, MBO '97 Pageant Director Miss Black Ohio Pageant

Miss Kalia Brown



Miss Helena Howe



KEYNOTE SPEAKER Danielle D. Smith, Author



The release of her first eBook and paperback, Yesterday's Tomorrow was released in December 2016. Yesterday's Tomorrow, a first-hand account of her own suffering of abuse as a child. After finding the courage to speak out about the pain she endured, Danielle is now using her experience to inspire others to do the same. Her passion for child advocacy led her to volunteer with Franklin County Children Services.

In November 2016, she was sworn in as a Guardian Ad Litem with CASA (Court Appointed Special Advocate). CASA was a safe haven for her as a child when she was removed from her home because of abuse and neglect. She is "for the child" and is excited to volunteer her time and be a voice for a child is the founder of the "Don't Be Quiet" movement, an organization with a mission to help victims of child abuse and neglect, domestic violence, sexual assault, and suicide.

In April 2018, she released a Short Film by the same name that gives a visual account of her book and walks you through the challenge of going from victim to victor! She is a passionate speaker that brings people together through shared experiences, taking away the struggle of beginning the healing process alone.

BOOTH SPONSOR

- Exhibit table. Accommodations for electricity will be provided upon request; requests must be provided prior to event date. 1 vendor table and 1 chair.
- Company hyperlink posted on fb/social media (missblackohio.com, FB,IG,T)
- •Visual listing with one line description and hashtag as exhibitor/sponsor upon submission through close of event on social media not to exceed 60 days.
- •Your Company logo listed as a booth sponsor on event marketing material. Company logo will be printed in color placement in the MBO program booklet.

Company Representative	Date
Email Address	 Phone
One line bio/hashtag description:#	
Bio:	

Mail sponsorship commitment with payment to: Miss Black Ohio / Sponsor P.O. Box 83107, Cols., OH 43203 by September 1, 2019

Registration on file at the State of Ohio Attorney General Office

Thank You in advance for Your Support!

2019 Community Leader Honoree A Jay Pullen

A Jay is the former CEO of the Central Ohio Youth & Adult Program (COYAP). Currently, A- Jay is the President and CEO of A Tribute to African Americans Committee, Inc.

Recently, has been selected to serve on the Ohio Community Recovery Support Planning Council and the Ohio Statewide Family Engagement Advisory Board.

He also served as the co-chair of the Westerville City Schools Drug Awareness Committee and had served as Mentor for the Alvis Re-Entry Program.



CORPORATE SPONSOR	PROGRAM BOOKLET PAGE SIZE RATES & AD SIZE		
Platinum: \$5,000			
Acknowledgement on all event promotions	Full Page	\$175.00	8 1/2" x 11"
Company logo on back cover of event program			
Company listed as lead sponsor	Half Page	\$125.00	8 1/4" x 5 1/2"
Company logo on all signage			
Speaking opportunity	Overster Deser	¢400.00	4.4./4.1 5.4./2.1
15 event tickets	Quarter Page	\$100.00	4 1/4" x 5 1/2"
	C:	Total Amounts	
Gold: \$3,000	Size	Total Amount:	
Acknowledgement on all event promotions	- Donations	(tax-dedu	
Company logo on inside front page of event program			
Company logo on signage	Company:		
Company logo on inside front page of event program Company logo on signage 10 event tickets	<u> </u>		
Silver: \$2,500	Flectronic nayment		
Silver: \$2,500 Acknowledgement on all event promotions	Electronic payment: Vendor online Submission https://form.jotform.com/80735423974160		
Company logo on signage/ Half Page Ad			
5 event tickets	Artwork Specifications: Please email		
5 event tickets	company logo		
Company logo on signage/ Half Page Ad 5 event tickets Bronze: \$1,000 Acknowledgement on all event promotions Company logo on signage/ Quarter Page Ad	company logo (hi-res jpeg) to ATTN:4MBOJPEG @ missblackohio@aol.com		
Acknowledgement on all event promotions Company logo on signage/ Quarter Page Ad	<u>iiiissbiackoiiio</u>	<u>@doi.com</u>	
Company logo on signage/ Quarter Page Ad	. Chancar a Cant	actort \$135	
2 event Tickets			
	Booth Rental	• ————	
General: \$50-\$500+	In-Kind Donatio	ns	
Acknowledgement on all event promotions	Total Amount: _		
Total Amount:	Mail to: Miss Black O	Phio- P.O. Box 83107, Cols	s., OH 43203
		•	

Mail to: Miss Black Ohio- P.O. Box 83107, Cols., OH 43203 Due by: September 1, 2019

Make Checks payable to: Miss Black Ohio

THE PAGEANT

WHO WF ARF

Miss Black Ohio is a not-for-profit, 501 (c)(3) Tax Exempt, pageant system, which started in Ohio in 1982, to recognize African American talent, beauty and scholarships. This is a journey to compete in the Miss Black Ohio Pageant and represent the State of Ohio in the National competition.

For more information: www.missblackohio.com

@4PM
Columbus Performing Arts Ctr.
545 Franklin Ave
Columbus, OH 43215